Metrolux is a Philips group brand
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qlty.com • www.metrolux.comA Genlyte Company
ac
Shopping Malls

PCB Button Photo Control
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 AC-V-HPS-150-BK-120-FD-HSS-FN
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
OPTICAL OPTIONS
CLF5	 Type 5 Refractor
CLF3	 Type 3 Refractor
FINISH
BK Black            WH White           GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
DIMENSIONS
A	 16.00” Dia.  (406.40 mm)
B	 37.00”         (939.80 mm)
WEIGHT
21 lbs.    (9.98 kgs)
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA)
1.7 sq. ft. (.10M2)
A
B
DESIGN
AC
DISTRIBUTION
V
HPS
35/50/70/100/150/250
MH/MHP
50/70/100/150/175*/250
LAMP
E-17
ED-18
ED-28
T-17
LPS
35/55
*175W is Standard MH